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Ms. Terry Bazan (2009)
Director of Financial Aid
Austin Community College

5930 Middle Fiskville Rd.

Austin, Texas 78752

TEL: 512-223-7550

FAX: 512-223-7963

EMAIL:  tbazan@austincc.edu
Mr. Ron Brown (2007)
Director of Financial Aid

University of Mary-Hardin Baylor

UMHB Box 8004

Belton, Texas 76573

TEL:  254-295-4517

FAX:  254-295-5049

EMAIL:  rbrown@umhb.edu
Ms. Doris Constantine

(2008)
Director of Student Financial Services
St. Edward’s University
3001 South Congress

Austin, Texas  78704

TEL:  (512) 448-8525

FAX : (512) 416-5837

EMAIL:  dorisc@admin.stedwards.edu 
Ms. Zelma De Leon (2009)
Director of Financial Aid

University of North Texas

P.O. Box 311370

Denton, Texas  76203

TEL: (940) 565-3901

FAX: (940) 565-2738

E-MAIL:  zelma.deleon@unt.edu
Ms. Pilar Janis 
(2007)
Brownsville ISD

Guidance & Counseling Office

1900 Price Road

Brownsville, Texas 78520

TEL: 956-548-8254

FAX: 956-548-8448

EMAIL: pilarjanis@bisd.us
Ms. Carolyn Jones (PE)

Financial Aid Coordinator

Collin County Community College

2200 West University Drive, 

P.O. Box 8001

McKinney, Texas 75070-8001

TEL: 972-548-6762

EMAIL: CJones@collin.edu
Ms. Kayla Klein
Student Representative

2800 Waterview Parkway #6525

Richardson, Texas 75080

TEL: 
EMAIL: 

Mr. Joe Pettibon
(2009)

Texas A&M University

Room 208, The Pavilion

College Station, Texas 77843-1252

TEL: 979-845-3981

FAX: 979-847-9061

EMAIL: jpp2@tamu.edu
Mr. George Torres

Assistant Vice President for Congressional/Legislative Relations

Texas Guaranteed

P.O. Box 83100
Round Rock, Texas  78683-3100

TEL:  (512) 219-4503

FAX: (512) 219-4932

E-MAL:  george.torres@tgslc.org 
Mr. Marcus Wilson
(2007)
Texas Tech University HSC

3601 4th Street, STOP 2C-400
Lubbock, Texas 79430

TEL:  806-743-3025

FAX: 806-743-3027

EMAIL: marcus.wilson@ttuhsc.edu 
Mr. Harold Whitis

Executive Director of Financial Aid

Texas A&M Health Science Center

8447 State Highway 47

Bryan, TX 77807

TEL: 979-436-0199 
FAX: 979-436-0099

whitis@tamhsc.edu
